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ALABAMA

Total
Disbursements

' $8,983,781.19
$12,737,394.30
$15,979,846.51
$12,194,122.77
$14,043,944.11
$19,215,036.43
$11,960,285.51
$25,584,010.47
$13,029,376.65
$15,354,081.28

$12,022,429.08

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
Integrated Disbursement and Information System

Home Matching Liability Report

Disbursements
Requiring Match

$0.00
$13,271,281.80
$18,416,027.55
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$14,827,145.53
$0.00
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$1,658,910.22
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$1,853,393.19
$0.00
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